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05/26/2024 / 09:30

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 A 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F01, 競賽 1
花蓮縣A/林, 佳馨 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣A/陳, 家甄 17花蓮縣
新竹縣B/邱, 梓晴 05新竹縣
新竹縣B/鄭, 妍曦 05新竹縣

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F02, 競賽 1
新北市A/李, 靜安 03新北市
新北市A/陳, 珮綺 03新北市
臺南市B/李, 芷嫻 13臺南市
臺南市B/張, 沛辰 13臺南市

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 C 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F03, 競賽 1
屏東縣B/曾, 晴微 15屏東縣
屏東縣B/蘇, 歆惠 15屏東縣
臺中市B/柯, 品妍 07臺中市
臺中市B/陳, 依玲 07臺中市

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 D 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F04, 競賽 1
花蓮縣B/宋, 潔涵 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣B/林, 耘如 17花蓮縣
臺東縣B/王, 怡婷 16臺東縣
臺東縣B/王, 湘婷 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 E 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F05, 競賽 1
基隆市/吳, 亮瑩 01基隆市
基隆市/林, 岑庭 01基隆市
嘉義市A/李, 品慧 12嘉義市
嘉義市A/汪, 宣妏 12嘉義市

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 F 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F06, 競賽 1
苗栗縣B/徐, 翊軒 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣B/羅, 永靚 06苗栗縣
臺南市A/林, 品妤 13臺南市
臺南市A/黃, 錦恩 13臺南市

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 G 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F07, 競賽 1
臺中市A/沈, 郁惠 07臺中市
臺中市A/林, 予涵 07臺中市
臺東縣A/金, 燕 16臺東縣
臺東縣A/曾, 羽恆 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 上午 09:30:00 H 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F08, 競賽 1
宜蘭縣A/林, 羿岑 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣A/潘, 佩璇 18宜蘭縣
臺北市B/詹, 欣倫 02臺北市
臺北市B/詹, 欣庭 02臺北市
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05/26/2024 / 10:00

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 A 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F09, 競賽 1
金門縣B/陳, 美純 20金門縣
金門縣B/鄭, 庭宜 20金門縣
高雄市B/吳, 真妤 14高雄市
高雄市B/周, 吟家 14高雄市

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F10, 競賽 1
南投縣B/張, 允瑄 09南投縣
南投縣B/蔡, 念庭 09南投縣
彰化縣/游, 佳忻 08彰化縣
彰化縣/黃, 鈺芬 08彰化縣

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 C 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F10, 競賽 2
屏東縣A/林, 冠晴 15屏東縣
屏東縣A/陳, 睿芯 15屏東縣
臺北市A/李, 常瑜 02臺北市
臺北市A/林, 倍如 02臺北市

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 D 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M01, 競賽 1
金門縣/胡, 道明 20金門縣
金門縣/高, 聖煌 20金門縣
臺東縣A/余, 苔森 16臺東縣
臺東縣A/鍾, 志豪 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 E 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M02, 競賽 1
臺北市A/王, 世潔 02臺北市
臺北市A/賴, 秋宏 02臺北市
臺南市B/丁, 政勛 13臺南市
臺南市B/郭, 承智 13臺南市

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 F 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M03, 競賽 1
桃園市B/渠, 台榮 04桃園市
桃園市B/黃, 功銘 04桃園市
嘉義市A/吳, 洺 12嘉義市
嘉義市A/顏, 宏均 12嘉義市

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 G 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M04, 競賽 1
新竹縣A/朱, 宇豪 05新竹縣
新竹縣A/梁, 明增 05新竹縣
臺中市A/李, 泰叡 07臺中市
臺中市A/曾, 冠文 07臺中市

05/26/2024 上午 10:00:00 H 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M05, 競賽 1
宜蘭縣B/田, 傑峻 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣B/郭, 瑋凱 18宜蘭縣
高雄市A/石, 建明 14高雄市
高雄市A/宋, 志盛 14高雄市
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05/26/2024 上午 10:30:00 A 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M06, 競賽 1
苗栗縣A/黎, 奕呈 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣A/蘇, 育霆 06苗栗縣
新竹縣B/古, 書弦 05新竹縣
新竹縣B/鍾, 展佑 05新竹縣

05/26/2024 上午 10:30:00 B 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M07, 競賽 1
屏東縣B/孔, 亮珽 15屏東縣
屏東縣B/許, 翔 15屏東縣
嘉義市B/黃, 丞右 12嘉義市
嘉義市B/謝, 宗賢 12嘉義市

05/26/2024 上午 10:30:00 C 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M08, 競賽 1
桃園市A/黃, 鴻祥 04桃園市
桃園市A/盧, 科霖 04桃園市
彰化縣B/胡, 朝祺 08彰化縣
彰化縣B/陳, 文義 08彰化縣

05/26/2024 上午 10:30:00 D 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M09, 競賽 1
臺北市B/許, 皓鈞 02臺北市
臺北市B/劉, 秉宜 02臺北市
臺東縣B/楊, 典睿 16臺東縣
臺東縣B/趙, 翔恩 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 上午 10:30:00 E 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M10, 競賽 1
宜蘭縣A/許, 宗安 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣A/陳, 恩俊 18宜蘭縣
臺南市A/吳, 奕恒 13臺南市
臺南市A/蔡, 元豪 13臺南市

05/26/2024 上午 10:30:00 F 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M11, 競賽 1
高雄市B/常, 閔傑 14高雄市
高雄市B/郭, ?睿 14高雄市
雲林縣/張, 惟智 10雲林縣
雲林縣/劉, 庭滈 10雲林縣



日程安排詳細資料報表
05/25/2024 下午 05:40:53

Page 4 of 16

05/26/2024 / 11:00

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 A 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F08, 競賽 2
桃園市/邱, 意軒 04桃園市
桃園市/許, 妏絹 04桃園市
臺北市B/詹, 欣倫 02臺北市
臺北市B/詹, 欣庭 02臺北市

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F09, 競賽 2
高雄市B/吳, 真妤 14高雄市
高雄市B/周, 吟家 14高雄市
嘉義市B/顏, 晨希 12嘉義市
嘉義市B/羅, 翎瑄 12嘉義市

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 C 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F10, 競賽 3
彰化縣/游, 佳忻 08彰化縣
彰化縣/黃, 鈺芬 08彰化縣
臺北市A/李, 常瑜 02臺北市
臺北市A/林, 倍如 02臺北市

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 D 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M01, 競賽 2
金門縣/胡, 道明 20金門縣
金門縣/高, 聖煌 20金門縣
南投縣B/林, 以恩 09南投縣
南投縣B/陣, 于右 09南投縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 E 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M02, 競賽 2
苗栗縣B/余, 泰穎 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣B/邱, 俞儒 06苗栗縣
臺南市B/丁, 政勛 13臺南市
臺南市B/郭, 承智 13臺南市

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 F 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M03, 競賽 2
桃園市B/渠, 台榮 04桃園市
桃園市B/黃, 功銘 04桃園市
新北市/李, 軒安 03新北市
新北市/廖, 于賢 03新北市

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 G 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M04, 競賽 2
南投縣A/張, 政宇 09南投縣
南投縣A/劉, 宸菖 09南投縣
新竹縣A/朱, 宇豪 05新竹縣
新竹縣A/梁, 明增 05新竹縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:00:00 H 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M05, 競賽 2
高雄市A/石, 建明 14高雄市
高雄市A/宋, 志盛 14高雄市
嘉義縣/陳, 柏興 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/溫, 建嘉 11嘉義縣
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05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 A 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F10, 競賽 4
南投縣B/張, 允瑄 09南投縣
南投縣B/蔡, 念庭 09南投縣
屏東縣A/林, 冠晴 15屏東縣
屏東縣A/陳, 睿芯 15屏東縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F01, 競賽 2
苗栗縣A/吳, 又俐 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣A/曾, 琪恩 06苗栗縣
新竹縣B/邱, 梓晴 05新竹縣
新竹縣B/鄭, 妍曦 05新竹縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 C 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F02, 競賽 2
高雄市A/吳, 佩倢 14高雄市
高雄市A/林, 純禎 14高雄市
臺南市B/李, 芷嫻 13臺南市
臺南市B/張, 沛辰 13臺南市

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 D 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F03, 競賽 2
新北市B/黃, 錦妍 03新北市
新北市B/賴, 雅婕 03新北市
臺中市B/柯, 品妍 07臺中市
臺中市B/陳, 依玲 07臺中市

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 E 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F04, 競賽 2
宜蘭縣B/劉, 子筠 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣B/劉, 珮珊 18宜蘭縣
臺東縣B/王, 怡婷 16臺東縣
臺東縣B/王, 湘婷 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 F 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F05, 競賽 2
嘉義市A/李, 品慧 12嘉義市
嘉義市A/汪, 宣妏 12嘉義市
嘉義縣/劉, 芸甄 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/劉, 微婷 11嘉義縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 G 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F06, 競賽 2
金門縣A/黃, 雅欣 20金門縣
金門縣A/黃, 雅婷 20金門縣
苗栗縣B/徐, 翊軒 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣B/羅, 永靚 06苗栗縣

05/26/2024 上午 11:30:00 H 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F07, 競賽 2
新竹縣A/何, 承庭 05新竹縣
新竹縣A/鄭, 宜玟 05新竹縣
臺中市A/沈, 郁惠 07臺中市
臺中市A/林, 予涵 07臺中市
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05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F10, 競賽 5
屏東縣A/林, 冠晴 15屏東縣
屏東縣A/陳, 睿芯 15屏東縣
彰化縣/游, 佳忻 08彰化縣
彰化縣/黃, 鈺芬 08彰化縣

05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 C 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M06, 競賽 2
屏東縣A/阮, 嵩祐 15屏東縣
屏東縣A/潘, 唯豪 15屏東縣
苗栗縣A/黎, 奕呈 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣A/蘇, 育霆 06苗栗縣

05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 D 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M07, 競賽 2
嘉義市B/黃, 丞右 12嘉義市
嘉義市B/謝, 宗賢 12嘉義市
彰化縣A/林, 彥愷 08彰化縣
彰化縣A/葉, 峰豪 08彰化縣

05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 E 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M08, 競賽 2
花蓮縣A/陳, 武哲 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣A/簡, 伯傑 17花蓮縣
桃園市A/黃, 鴻祥 04桃園市
桃園市A/盧, 科霖 04桃園市

05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 F 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M09, 競賽 2
臺中市B/吳, 育安 07臺中市
臺中市B/陳, 品叡 07臺中市
臺北市B/許, 皓鈞 02臺北市
臺北市B/劉, 秉宜 02臺北市

05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 G 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M10, 競賽 2
宜蘭縣A/許, 宗安 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣A/陳, 恩俊 18宜蘭縣
基隆市B/黃, 丞熙 01基隆市
基隆市B/潘, 世杰 01基隆市

05/26/2024 下午 01:30:00 H 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M11, 競賽 2
高雄市B/常, 閔傑 14高雄市
高雄市B/郭, ?睿 14高雄市
基隆市A/余, 承叡 01基隆市
基隆市A/賴, 昱睿 01基隆市
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05/26/2024 下午 02:00:00 C 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M01, 競賽 3
南投縣B/林, 以恩 09南投縣
南投縣B/陣, 于右 09南投縣
臺東縣A/余, 苔森 16臺東縣
臺東縣A/鍾, 志豪 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 下午 02:00:00 D 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M02, 競賽 3
苗栗縣B/余, 泰穎 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣B/邱, 俞儒 06苗栗縣
臺北市A/王, 世潔 02臺北市
臺北市A/賴, 秋宏 02臺北市

05/26/2024 下午 02:00:00 E 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M03, 競賽 3
新北市/李, 軒安 03新北市
新北市/廖, 于賢 03新北市
嘉義市A/吳, 洺 12嘉義市
嘉義市A/顏, 宏均 12嘉義市

05/26/2024 下午 02:00:00 F 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M04, 競賽 3
南投縣A/張, 政宇 09南投縣
南投縣A/劉, 宸菖 09南投縣
臺中市A/李, 泰叡 07臺中市
臺中市A/曾, 冠文 07臺中市

05/26/2024 下午 02:00:00 G 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M05, 競賽 3
宜蘭縣B/田, 傑峻 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣B/郭, 瑋凱 18宜蘭縣
嘉義縣/陳, 柏興 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/溫, 建嘉 11嘉義縣
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05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 A 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F01, 競賽 3
花蓮縣A/林, 佳馨 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣A/陳, 家甄 17花蓮縣
苗栗縣A/吳, 又俐 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣A/曾, 琪恩 06苗栗縣

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F02, 競賽 3
高雄市A/吳, 佩倢 14高雄市
高雄市A/林, 純禎 14高雄市
新北市A/李, 靜安 03新北市
新北市A/陳, 珮綺 03新北市

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 C 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F03, 競賽 3
屏東縣B/曾, 晴微 15屏東縣
屏東縣B/蘇, 歆惠 15屏東縣
新北市B/黃, 錦妍 03新北市
新北市B/賴, 雅婕 03新北市

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 D 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F04, 競賽 3
宜蘭縣B/劉, 子筠 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣B/劉, 珮珊 18宜蘭縣
花蓮縣B/宋, 潔涵 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣B/林, 耘如 17花蓮縣

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 E 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F05, 競賽 3
基隆市/吳, 亮瑩 01基隆市
基隆市/林, 岑庭 01基隆市
嘉義縣/劉, 芸甄 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/劉, 微婷 11嘉義縣

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 F 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F06, 競賽 3
金門縣A/黃, 雅欣 20金門縣
金門縣A/黃, 雅婷 20金門縣
臺南市A/林, 品妤 13臺南市
臺南市A/黃, 錦恩 13臺南市

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 G 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F07, 競賽 3
新竹縣A/何, 承庭 05新竹縣
新竹縣A/鄭, 宜玟 05新竹縣
臺東縣A/金, 燕 16臺東縣
臺東縣A/曾, 羽恆 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 下午 02:30:00 H 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F08, 競賽 3
宜蘭縣A/林, 羿岑 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣A/潘, 佩璇 18宜蘭縣
桃園市/邱, 意軒 04桃園市
桃園市/許, 妏絹 04桃園市
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05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 A 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F09, 競賽 3
金門縣B/陳, 美純 20金門縣
金門縣B/鄭, 庭宜 20金門縣
嘉義市B/顏, 晨希 12嘉義市
嘉義市B/羅, 翎瑄 12嘉義市

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 B 女子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2F10, 競賽 6
南投縣B/張, 允瑄 09南投縣
南投縣B/蔡, 念庭 09南投縣
臺北市A/李, 常瑜 02臺北市
臺北市A/林, 倍如 02臺北市

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 C 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M06, 競賽 3
屏東縣A/阮, 嵩祐 15屏東縣
屏東縣A/潘, 唯豪 15屏東縣
新竹縣B/古, 書弦 05新竹縣
新竹縣B/鍾, 展佑 05新竹縣

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 D 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M07, 競賽 3
屏東縣B/孔, 亮珽 15屏東縣
屏東縣B/許, 翔 15屏東縣
彰化縣A/林, 彥愷 08彰化縣
彰化縣A/葉, 峰豪 08彰化縣

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 E 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M08, 競賽 3
花蓮縣A/陳, 武哲 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣A/簡, 伯傑 17花蓮縣
彰化縣B/胡, 朝祺 08彰化縣
彰化縣B/陳, 文義 08彰化縣

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 F 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M09, 競賽 3
臺中市B/吳, 育安 07臺中市
臺中市B/陳, 品叡 07臺中市
臺東縣B/楊, 典睿 16臺東縣
臺東縣B/趙, 翔恩 16臺東縣

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 G 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M10, 競賽 3
基隆市B/黃, 丞熙 01基隆市
基隆市B/潘, 世杰 01基隆市
臺南市A/吳, 奕恒 13臺南市
臺南市A/蔡, 元豪 13臺南市

05/26/2024 下午 03:00:00 H 男子雙人賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 2M11, 競賽 3
基隆市A/余, 承叡 01基隆市
基隆市A/賴, 昱睿 01基隆市
雲林縣/張, 惟智 10雲林縣
雲林縣/劉, 庭滈 10雲林縣
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05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 A 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F01, 競賽 1
臺中市/李, 芷嫺 07臺中市
臺中市/周, 子愉 07臺中市
臺中市/莊, 織寧 07臺中市
臺中市/曾, 珮妏 07臺中市
澎湖縣/許, 宜婷 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/許, 雅涵 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/陳, 美婷 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/陳, 語嫻 19澎湖縣

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 B 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F02, 競賽 1
基隆市/徐, 箬晴 01基隆市
基隆市/許, 少儀 01基隆市
基隆市/許, 嘉鈺 01基隆市
基隆市/陳, 嘉儀 01基隆市
嘉義縣/吳, 佳純 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/郭, 玉純 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/陳, 慧慈 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/謝, 佳琪 11嘉義縣

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 C 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F03, 競賽 1
苗栗縣/林, 映妤 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/邱, 素華 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/蔡, 依臻 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/賴, 渝臻 06苗栗縣
臺東縣/王, 佳鈴 16臺東縣
臺東縣/王, 慧茹 16臺東縣
臺東縣/吳, 宣宣 16臺東縣
臺東縣/徐, 詩涵 16臺東縣

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 D 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F04, 競賽 1
高雄市/黃, 雅琪 14高雄市
高雄市/楊, 芯語 14高雄市
高雄市/劉, 昕娜 14高雄市
高雄市/蔡, 宜晏 14高雄市
臺南市/邱, 翊瑄 13臺南市
臺南市/劉, 宥伶 13臺南市
臺南市/賴, 雅君 13臺南市
臺南市/魏, 蕙臻 13臺南市

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 E 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F05, 競賽 1
嘉義市/陳, 沂妗 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黃, 心慈 12嘉義市
嘉義市/鄭, 詩諭 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黎, 沁 12嘉義市
臺北市/王, 明玉 02臺北市
臺北市/呂, 紫雯 02臺北市
臺北市/桂, 爾漢 02臺北市
臺北市/蘇, 詠嵐 02臺北市

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 F 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M01, 競賽 1
新北市/吳, 誌憲 03新北市
新北市/李, 嘉晏 03新北市
新北市/林, 柏亨 03新北市
新北市/洪, 佳興 03新北市
新竹縣/徐, 桂彤 05新竹縣
新竹縣/張, 志豪 05新竹縣
新竹縣/許, 峰維 05新竹縣
新竹縣/黃, 志強 05新竹縣

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 G 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M02, 競賽 1
金門縣/李, 金霖 20金門縣
金門縣/翁, 雨生 20金門縣
金門縣/翁, 瑞隆 20金門縣
金門縣/張, 用誠 20金門縣
澎湖縣/王, 俊彥 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/王, 嘉宏 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/陳, 建宏 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/蔡, 靖宏 19澎湖縣

05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 H 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M03, 競賽 1
苗栗縣/風, 震文 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/徐, 志龍 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/徐, 明弘 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/陳, 彥翔 06苗栗縣
嘉義縣/吳, 博源 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/林, ?益 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/劉, 芳睿 11嘉義縣
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05/27/2024 上午 09:30:00 H 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M03, 競賽 1
嘉義縣/蕭, 子宏 11嘉義縣
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05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 A 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F01, 競賽 2
新竹縣/王, 姿云 05新竹縣
新竹縣/洪, 喬萱 05新竹縣
新竹縣/陳, 淑娟 05新竹縣
新竹縣/趙, 薇 05新竹縣
臺中市/李, 芷嫺 07臺中市
臺中市/周, 子愉 07臺中市
臺中市/莊, 織寧 07臺中市
臺中市/曾, 珮妏 07臺中市

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 B 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F02, 競賽 2
基隆市/徐, 箬晴 01基隆市
基隆市/許, 少儀 01基隆市
基隆市/許, 嘉鈺 01基隆市
基隆市/陳, 嘉儀 01基隆市
雲林縣/廖, 姿穎 10雲林縣
雲林縣/劉, 寶穗 10雲林縣
雲林縣/蔡, 欣慈 10雲林縣
雲林縣/蔡, 珮岑 10雲林縣

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 C 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F03, 競賽 2
南投縣/張, 郁晨 09南投縣
南投縣/劉, 宛寧 09南投縣
南投縣/蔡, 眉君 09南投縣
南投縣/蘇, 于芳 09南投縣
臺東縣/王, 佳鈴 16臺東縣
臺東縣/王, 慧茹 16臺東縣
臺東縣/吳, 宣宣 16臺東縣
臺東縣/徐, 詩涵 16臺東縣

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 D 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F04, 競賽 2
花蓮縣/吳, 懿琦 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/李, 敏欣 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/林, 裕柔 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/陳, 恩芃 17花蓮縣
高雄市/黃, 雅琪 14高雄市
高雄市/楊, 芯語 14高雄市
高雄市/劉, 昕娜 14高雄市
高雄市/蔡, 宜晏 14高雄市

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 E 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F05, 競賽 2
宜蘭縣/石, 淳婷 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/呂, 欣儒 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/徐, 霈伊 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/陳, 巧玲 18宜蘭縣
臺北市/王, 明玉 02臺北市
臺北市/呂, 紫雯 02臺北市
臺北市/桂, 爾漢 02臺北市
臺北市/蘇, 詠嵐 02臺北市

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 F 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M04, 競賽 1
基隆市/李, 季濠 01基隆市
基隆市/張, 又升 01基隆市
基隆市/陳, 昱融 01基隆市
基隆市/簡, 宇暘 01基隆市
嘉義市/吳, 亮逸 12嘉義市
嘉義市/李, 宇傑 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黃, 旭辰 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黃, 建弘 12嘉義市

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 G 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M05, 競賽 1
屏東縣/朱, 富庭 15屏東縣
屏東縣/吳, 俊諺 15屏東縣
屏東縣/許, 恩賜 15屏東縣
屏東縣/蔡, 家容 15屏東縣
臺北市/吳, 秉軒 02臺北市
臺北市/陳, 立? 02臺北市
臺北市/楊, 哲瑋 02臺北市
臺北市/潘, 竑達 02臺北市

05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 H 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M06, 競賽 1
花蓮縣/朱, 奕翰 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/吳, 少威 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/周, 志祥 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/范, 一明 17花蓮縣
臺中市/何, 韋均 07臺中市
臺中市/林, 士鈞 07臺中市
臺中市/黃, 奕翔 07臺中市
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05/27/2024 上午 10:00:00 H 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M06, 競賽 1
臺中市/蔡, 英銘 07臺中市
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05/27/2024 上午 10:30:00 A 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M01, 競賽 2
新竹縣/徐, 桂彤 05新竹縣
新竹縣/張, 志豪 05新竹縣
新竹縣/許, 峰維 05新竹縣
新竹縣/黃, 志強 05新竹縣
臺南市/方, 振彥 13臺南市
臺南市/李, 泓慶 13臺南市
臺南市/陳, 茗羿 13臺南市
臺南市/趙, 泓瑋 13臺南市

05/27/2024 上午 10:30:00 B 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M02, 競賽 2
金門縣/李, 金霖 20金門縣
金門縣/翁, 雨生 20金門縣
金門縣/翁, 瑞隆 20金門縣
金門縣/張, 用誠 20金門縣
臺東縣/林, 韋廷 16臺東縣
臺東縣/柯, 冠宇 16臺東縣
臺東縣/張, 偉杰 16臺東縣
臺東縣/陳, 佳豪 16臺東縣

05/27/2024 上午 10:30:00 C 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M03, 競賽 2
南投縣/林, 泓丞 09南投縣
南投縣/林, 慬澔 09南投縣
南投縣/陳, 奇煒 09南投縣
南投縣/陳, 昱凱 09南投縣
苗栗縣/風, 震文 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/徐, 志龍 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/徐, 明弘 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/陳, 彥翔 06苗栗縣

05/27/2024 上午 10:30:00 F 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M04, 競賽 2
高雄市/王, 俊奇 14高雄市
高雄市/吳, 秉修 14高雄市
高雄市/李, 崴翔 14高雄市
高雄市/高, 定睿 14高雄市
基隆市/李, 季濠 01基隆市
基隆市/張, 又升 01基隆市
基隆市/陳, 昱融 01基隆市
基隆市/簡, 宇暘 01基隆市

05/27/2024 上午 10:30:00 G 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M05, 競賽 2
屏東縣/朱, 富庭 15屏東縣
屏東縣/吳, 俊諺 15屏東縣
屏東縣/許, 恩賜 15屏東縣
屏東縣/蔡, 家容 15屏東縣
彰化縣/巫, 俊寬 08彰化縣
彰化縣/張, 立昇 08彰化縣
彰化縣/游, 清文 08彰化縣
彰化縣/黃, 尹冠 08彰化縣

05/27/2024 上午 10:30:00 H 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M06, 競賽 2
宜蘭縣/吳, 聖庭 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/李, 哲瑋 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/翁, 宇又 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/黃, ?凱 18宜蘭縣
臺中市/何, 韋均 07臺中市
臺中市/林, 士鈞 07臺中市
臺中市/黃, 奕翔 07臺中市
臺中市/蔡, 英銘 07臺中市
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05/27/2024 上午 11:00:00 A 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F01, 競賽 3
新竹縣/王, 姿云 05新竹縣
新竹縣/洪, 喬萱 05新竹縣
新竹縣/陳, 淑娟 05新竹縣
新竹縣/趙, 薇 05新竹縣
澎湖縣/許, 宜婷 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/許, 雅涵 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/陳, 美婷 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/陳, 語嫻 19澎湖縣

05/27/2024 上午 11:00:00 B 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F02, 競賽 3
雲林縣/廖, 姿穎 10雲林縣
雲林縣/劉, 寶穗 10雲林縣
雲林縣/蔡, 欣慈 10雲林縣
雲林縣/蔡, 珮岑 10雲林縣
嘉義縣/吳, 佳純 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/郭, 玉純 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/陳, 慧慈 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/謝, 佳琪 11嘉義縣

05/27/2024 上午 11:00:00 C 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F03, 競賽 3
南投縣/張, 郁晨 09南投縣
南投縣/劉, 宛寧 09南投縣
南投縣/蔡, 眉君 09南投縣
南投縣/蘇, 于芳 09南投縣
苗栗縣/林, 映妤 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/邱, 素華 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/蔡, 依臻 06苗栗縣
苗栗縣/賴, 渝臻 06苗栗縣

05/27/2024 上午 11:00:00 D 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F04, 競賽 3
花蓮縣/吳, 懿琦 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/李, 敏欣 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/林, 裕柔 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/陳, 恩芃 17花蓮縣
臺南市/邱, 翊瑄 13臺南市
臺南市/劉, 宥伶 13臺南市
臺南市/賴, 雅君 13臺南市
臺南市/魏, 蕙臻 13臺南市

05/27/2024 上午 11:00:00 E 女子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4F05, 競賽 3
宜蘭縣/石, 淳婷 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/呂, 欣儒 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/徐, 霈伊 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/陳, 巧玲 18宜蘭縣
嘉義市/陳, 沂妗 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黃, 心慈 12嘉義市
嘉義市/鄭, 詩諭 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黎, 沁 12嘉義市



日程安排詳細資料報表
05/25/2024 下午 05:40:53

Page 16 of 16

05/27/2024 / 11:30

05/27/2024 上午 11:30:00 B 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M01, 競賽 3
新北市/吳, 誌憲 03新北市
新北市/李, 嘉晏 03新北市
新北市/林, 柏亨 03新北市
新北市/洪, 佳興 03新北市
臺南市/方, 振彥 13臺南市
臺南市/李, 泓慶 13臺南市
臺南市/陳, 茗羿 13臺南市
臺南市/趙, 泓瑋 13臺南市

05/27/2024 上午 11:30:00 C 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M02, 競賽 3
臺東縣/林, 韋廷 16臺東縣
臺東縣/柯, 冠宇 16臺東縣
臺東縣/張, 偉杰 16臺東縣
臺東縣/陳, 佳豪 16臺東縣
澎湖縣/王, 俊彥 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/王, 嘉宏 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/陳, 建宏 19澎湖縣
澎湖縣/蔡, 靖宏 19澎湖縣

05/27/2024 上午 11:30:00 D 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M03, 競賽 3
南投縣/林, 泓丞 09南投縣
南投縣/林, 慬澔 09南投縣
南投縣/陳, 奇煒 09南投縣
南投縣/陳, 昱凱 09南投縣
嘉義縣/吳, 博源 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/林, ?益 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/劉, 芳睿 11嘉義縣
嘉義縣/蕭, 子宏 11嘉義縣

05/27/2024 上午 11:30:00 E 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M04, 競賽 3
高雄市/王, 俊奇 14高雄市
高雄市/吳, 秉修 14高雄市
高雄市/李, 崴翔 14高雄市
高雄市/高, 定睿 14高雄市
嘉義市/吳, 亮逸 12嘉義市
嘉義市/李, 宇傑 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黃, 旭辰 12嘉義市
嘉義市/黃, 建弘 12嘉義市

05/27/2024 上午 11:30:00 F 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M05, 競賽 3
彰化縣/巫, 俊寬 08彰化縣
彰化縣/張, 立昇 08彰化縣
彰化縣/游, 清文 08彰化縣
彰化縣/黃, 尹冠 08彰化縣
臺北市/吳, 秉軒 02臺北市
臺北市/陳, 立? 02臺北市
臺北市/楊, 哲瑋 02臺北市
臺北市/潘, 竑達 02臺北市

05/27/2024 上午 11:30:00 G 男子團體賽, 輪次 決賽, 分組 4M06, 競賽 3
宜蘭縣/吳, 聖庭 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/李, 哲瑋 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/翁, 宇又 18宜蘭縣
宜蘭縣/黃, ?凱 18宜蘭縣
花蓮縣/朱, 奕翰 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/吳, 少威 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/周, 志祥 17花蓮縣
花蓮縣/范, 一明 17花蓮縣


